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EHD ULL 24f LC UPC stranded splice cassette SM  

Product Classification 
Portfolio SYSTIMAX® 
Product Series EHD 
Product Type Fiber splicing cassette 
 

Construction Materials 
Fiber Type TeraSPEED®, zero water peak singlemode fiber (G.652.D, G.657.A1 or G.652.D, G.657.A1 | OS2) 
Total Fibers, quantity 24 
 

Dimensions 
Depth 163.83 mm | 6.45 in 
Height 12.45 mm | 0.49 in 
Width 169.67 mm | 6.68 in 
 

Environmental Specifications 
Safety Standard cUL US 1863 
 

General Specifications 
Interface, front LC 
Adapters, quantity, front 24 
Adapters, quantity, rear 0 
Brand SYSTIMAX ULL 
Color, front Blue 
Interface Feature, front Standard 
Interface, rear Stranded pigtail 
Package Quantity 1 
Total Ports, quantity, front 24 

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU
ISO 9001:2008
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